
MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMMES IN ENGINEERING D P D P D P D P
AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING (INGEGNERIA 
DELL'AUTOVEICOLO) Wed 31 March Wed 31 March Thu 15 July

Wed 14 July O Thu 15 July Pe Wed 20 October Wed 20 October Wed 1 December Wed 1 December
COMMUNICATIONS AND COMPUTER NETWORKS 
ENGINEERING (ING. TELEMATICA E DELLE COMUNICAZIONI) TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December

DATA SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December
ICT FOR STueT SOCIETIES (ICT PER LA SOCIETA' DEL 
FUTURO) TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December

INGEGNERIA AEROSPAZIALE (1)
Mon 12 April
Tue 13 April

TBD(*) 

Mon 12 April
Tue 13 April

Wed 14 July
Mon 12 July O Wed 14 July Pe Wed 13 October Wed 13 October Fri 10 December Fri 10 December

INGEGNERIA BIOMEDICA TBD(*) Tue 30 March TBD(*) O Mon 19 July Pe TBD(*) Wed 20 October TBD(*) Wed 15 December
INGEGNERIA CHIMICA E DEI PROCESSI SOSTENIBILI Tue 23 March Tue 23 March Tue 13 July Pe Tue 13 July Pe Tue 12 October Tue 12 October Thu 2 December Thu 2 December
INGEGNERIA CIVILE/CIVIL ENG. Wed 24 March Wed 24 March Thu 22 July Pe Thu 22 July Pe Thu 28 October Thu 28 October Tue 14 December Tue 14 December
INGEGNERIA DEI MATERIALI Tue 23 March Tue 23 March Tue 13 July Pe Tue 13 July Pe Tue 12 October Tue 12 October Thu 2 December Thu 2 December
INGEGNERIA DEL CINEMA E DEI MEZZI DI COMUNICAZIONE TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December
INGEGNERIA DELLA PRODUZIONE IND. LE E 
DELL'INNOVAZIONE TECNOLOGICA  (1) (2)

Thu 18 March
TBD(*) 

Thu 18 March
Wed 17 March

Fri 23 July
Mon 19 July O Fri 23 July Pe Mon 25 October Mon 25 October Mon 13 December Mon 13 December

INGEGNERIA EDILE Mon 29 March Mon 29 March Mon 12 July Pe Mon 12 July Pe Mon 4 October Mon 4 October Mon 29 November Mon 29 November
INGEGNERIA ELETTRICA Mon 22 March Mon 22 March Mon 12 July Pe Mon 12 July Pe Wed 6 October Wed 6 October Tue 30 November Tue 30 November
INGEGNERIA ELETTRONICA/ELECTRONIC ENG. TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December

INGEGNERIA ENERGETICA E NUCLEARE (3) Thu 25 March 
Fri 26 March

Thu 25 March 
Fri 26 March

Tue 13 July O      
Fri 16 July Fri 16 July Pe Thu 14 October Thu 14 October Fri 3 December Fri 3 December

INGEGNERIA GESTIONALE/ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT Thu 8 April
Fri 9 April

Thu 8 April
Fri 9 April

Mon 19 July O         
Tue 20 July O
Wed 21 July

Tue 20 July
Wed 21 July Pe

Mon 18 October
Tue 19 October

Mon 18 October
Tue 19 October

Tue 7 December
Thu 9 December

Tue 7 December
Thu 9 December

INGEGNERIA INFORMATICA/COMPUTER ENGINEERING TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December

INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Fri 19 March Fri 19 March Wed 14 July
 Tue 13 July O         Wed 14 July Pe Tue 5 October Tue 5 October Wed 1 December Wed 1 December

INGEGNERIA MECCANICA/MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (1)
Wed 14 April
Thu 15 April

TBD (*)

Wed 14 April
Thu 15 April

Mon 26 July
Tue 27 July

 Wed 21 July O          
Thu 22 July O

Mon 26 July Pe
Tue 27 July 

Thu 21 October
Fri 22 October

Thu 21 October
Fri 22 October

Wed 15 December
Thu 16 December

Wed 15 December
Thu 16 December

INGEGNERIA PER L'AMBIENTE E IL TERRITORIO Tue 30 March Tue 30 March Thu 15 July Pe Thu 15 July Pe Mon 11 October Mon 11 October Mon 6 December Mon 6 December
MECHATRONIC ENGINEERING (INGEGNERIA 
MECCATRONICA) TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December
NANOTECHNOLOGIES FOR ICTs (NANOTECNOLOGIE PER LE 
ICT) TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December
PETROLEUM AND MINING ENGINEERING (ING. DEL PETROLIO 
E MINERARIA) Thu 18 March Thu 18 March Mon 12 July Pe Mon 12 July Pe Fri 15 October Fri 15 October Mon 29 November Mon 29 November
PHYSICS OF COMPLEX SYSTEMS (FISICA DEI SISTEMI 
COMPLESSI) TBD(*) Fri 16 April TBD(*) O Tue 27 July Pe TBD(*) Tue 26 October TBD(*) Fri 17 December
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Graduation calendar master's degree programmes
October 

4/10/21 - 28/10/21            


November/December 
29/11/21 - 17/12/21               



March/April 
10/03/21 - 30/04/21          


(1) update of 05/02/2021                
(2) update of 26/02/2021                
(3) update of 10/03/2021

TBD (*) To Be Defined, the date of the oral defence will be set after the deadline to register for the final examinationD =  Discussione/Oral Defence  P =  Proclamazione/ Graduation ceremony 

July
 12/07/21 - 30/07/21                 


All updates of 28/05/2021                         

(check the table to see if it will be held              
O - online or Pe - in person)                       

The oral defence and/or the graduation ceremony on 
line are guaranteed.                  

This calendar only shows the date of the thesis oral defence (except for a few MSc) and the date of the graduation ceremony; the details (room and schedule) will be posted on the convocation notice, 
published by the Segreteria del Collegio in the section Avvisi recenti of the personal page of the students (Portale della didattica) and on the Notice Board (Bacheca Avvisi) of every degree 
programme (https://didattica.polito.it/bacheca/area_ing2/).
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